
Rangliste Final

Küblis, 14.09.2024

Podest A Podest B Podest C

Matchcup Pistole
Ramon Crameri 081 250 65 87
Im Schlossbungert 17 078 614 21 91
7205 Zizers crameri-ramon@bluewin.ch

Matchcup Pistole 2024



A-Programm

Rang Name Vorname Wohnort Jg. Lizenznr. 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe 4. Passe 5. Passe 6. Passe Total i.Z.
1 Crameri Ramon Zizers 1984 589693 88 83 83 91 88 91 524 5

2 Clavadetscher Roman Untervaz 1995 458701 75 84 85 90 89 77 500 7

3 Tscharner Sybill Schiers 1984 140700 88 88 79 76 81 78 490 2

4 Luck Christian Ascharina 1970 180265 79 77 83 77 85 83 484 2

5 Flütsch Marco St. Antönien 1971 225525 60 70 73 84 84 86 457 2

6 Bärtsch Arthur Grüsch 1970 231148 DNS



B-Programm

Rang Name Vorname Wohnort Jg. Lizenznr. 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe Präzision 4. Passe 5. Passe 6. Passe Schnellf. Total

1 Fallet Elmar Müstair 1971 262529 95 95 97 287 93 97 93 283 570

2 Clavadetscher Roman Untervaz 1995 458701 93 94 94 281 93 89 94 276 557

3 Wolf Tim Conters 2001 676271 91 95 97 283 91 89 92 272 555

4 Tscharner Sybill Schiers 1984 140700 96 97 95 288 90 88 83 261 549

5 Zellweger Guido Zernez 1973 175984 93 91 94 278 88 91 91 270 548

6 Crameri Ramon Zizers 1984 589693 93 90 89 272 84 92 89 265 537

7 Pellicioli Marco Poschiavo 1990 721548 90 94 92 276 91 81 86 258 534

8 Flütsch Ramona Putz 1982 553385 89 95 94 278 80 84 91 255 533

9 Luck Christian Ascharina 1970 180265 93 95 91 279 82 85 78 245 524

10 Duff Rico Segnas 1971 275728 91 89 86 266 83 84 90 257 523

11 Clavadetscher Daniel Sta. Maria 1967 176095 87 86 93 266 84 85 85 254 520

12 Egli Andreas Bonaduz 1962 130425 79 85 89 253 86 87 82 255 508



C-Programm

Rang Name Vorname Wohnort Jg. Lizenznr. 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe Präzision 4. Passe 5. Passe 6. Passe Duell Total i. Z.

1 Clavadetscher Roman Untervaz 1995 458701 94 91 95 280 95 94 91 280 560 13

2 Wolf Tim Conters 2001 676271 94 91 92 277 92 94 94 280 557 9

3 Crameri Ramon Zizers 1984 589693 93 94 92 279 92 88 94 274 553 7

4 Fallet Elmar Müstair 1971 262529 96 83 94 273 82 96 98 276 549 9

5 Tscharner Sybill Schiers 1984 140700 90 89 93 272 90 90 96 276 548 8

6 Flütsch Marco St. Antönien 1971 225525 85 94 92 271 90 95 90 275 546 11

7 Clavadetscher Daniel Sta. Maria 1967 176095 86 91 87 264 90 94 89 273 537 9

8 Battaglia Leo Chur 1951 195237 86 88 92 266 86 93 82 261 527 6

9 Desax Albert Dardin 1985 002755 83 87 84 254 90 87 89 266 520 6

10 Crameri Guido Li Curt 1959 121117 90 85 90 265 81 83 85 249 514 4


